© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 11
Cisco 110 Series
Unmanaged Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 11
-

Warranty
Cisco 110 Series switch Limited lifetime
Ordering information
Table 2 gives ordering information for the Cisco 110 Series Unmanaged Switches.
Table 2. Ordering information for Cisco 110 Series Unmanaged Switches
Part Number Description
SF110D-05-xx Cisco SF110D-05 - 5-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-08-xx Cisco SF110D-08 8-port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-08HP-xx Cisco SF110D-08P 8-port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch
SF110D-16-xx Cisco SF110D-16 16-port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-16HP-xx Cisco SF110D-16P 16-port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch
SF110-16-xx Cisco SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch
SF110-24-xx Cisco SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch
SF112-24-xx Cisco SF112-24 24-port 10/100 + 2 Mini-GBIC & 2 GE Uplink
SG110D-05-xx Cisco SG110D-05 5-port Gigabit Desktop Switch
SG110D-08-xx Cisco SG110D-08 8-Port Gigabit Switch
SG110D-08HP-xx Cisco SG110D-08P 8-Port Gigabit PoE Switch
SG110-16-xx Cisco SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch